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SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES
K1C indicator with multi units and multi 

functions

FSTN 1.5" LCD Display

Default with RS232 interface

Capacity up to 500kg

High quality IP65 aluminum alloy load cell

Four anti-slip adjusting feet

Overload protection

FUNCTIONS
 
Counting

Hold

Classifying

Animal weighing

x10 accuracy

APW

Multi range selectable

Linearity calibration selectable

Multi communication protocols
OPTIONAL

Accessories Part No.
109004Bluetooth

109005Bluetooth-(With app)

109007WiFi

109008RS485

1090094-20mA

109021USB

BSK
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400x500mmBSK4060 620215

MODELS

Model Part No. Size
BSK3030
BSK3060

BSK3150

620212 300x400mm
300x400mm

300x400mm

620213

620214

450x600mmBSK5300 620219

BSK4150
BSK4300

BSK5150

620216 400x500mm
400x500mm

450x600mm

620217

620218

BSK5500 620220 450x600mm

60kg

30kg
60kg

150kg

300kg

150kg
300kg

150kg

500kg

Capcity Division L.C.IP

5g

2g
5g

10g

20g

10g
20g

10g

50g

IP65

a

b

h

h1

DIMENSION / mm

Model a
BSK3

BSK45

BSK46

300
400

450

b
400
500

600

h1
545
510

490

h
110
130

130

6.5 1
1

1

12

16

pack size G.W/kg 1PC/CTN
450*370*180

560*470*215

650*520*215
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